
I

brunswt clean 8 b

SRC CONSTITUTION
amendments

PROPOSED
IU
ol
pam g

* ' 1'
-

«
0
n
F
s
ti

NURSING CONSTITUTION AMEM^IENT
Moved Webster/Church that ARTICLE VIII, Section 1

SRC CONSTITUTION AMENDMENTS
Moved Webser/Churcb that ARTICLE 5, 

of the SRC Constitution ^ocraeen^eledüoniî^addk^.and 
.anything other than numbered ballots r,nrrifvi 17-44)

<* to?- “^d &

Moved B.C ^hSTbe an

and special.

V* 'J
>X

1
1

-5 t
.1

1

i

I

: -

' :

1
I

Who Cares? •r':

DR* MAC KAY 
(Con from page 1)

University fees will also go up, he said, toSaint Thomas
ebOUTidtion at UNB next year: $900 for Arts, Science, Bus. Ad., 
Foresty, Law, and Freshman Engineering. Other years of En­
gineering $630. Nursing $625; Education and Phys. Ed., $550. 

These include the SBC levies.leotual development I do not question a students rigntjt 
the adminisbation. But it does seem that no-

LenF<^d^^

sentation of student interests; and further steps are be g 

the «resident of the SRC spoke on Pounder's Day to tito

”^înkSthe ,Md»nt voice m«tir*S£r&
SJJw^md Student Mental Health 

mittee, Student Means aurvey, Mvuri) facts about the 
Su™*. AU ^ de-ign-drat ”£ &Æ
i miBnitfK^C^~ Student

AX1 Vf ̂  PW>““ MhwtlS

students don’t care, who does?

AUDITOR'S REPORT 
(con from page 8)

42.00
U. N. B. Senior Class 
Chest
Total Disbursements
Excess of receipts over disbursements for the T» 
Cash In bank November 1. 1963
Cash In bank October $1» 1994 — Exhibit B

40.68

• (S40M1
$ 8.384.7$ 

8,239.44

$ 19.894.19

BANK RECONCILIATION 
OCTOBER 81/1984

BALANCE PER BANK STATEMENT 
Add: Outtttndtos dwotit tor

$ 18,568.44

10.00
18,673.44

1,979.28Deduct:
Outstanding cheques:

BALANCE PER CASH STATEMENT OCTOBBR31/64 ^ ^ ^ J#

— Omrose Burdon

t .,v.

. — • ...... r- ^- - l-___
~ : _________ mSSmSm

j.
r

r

• iii1 j


